Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB
Male 135
Male 145
Male 121
Male 115
Male 166
Female 139
Male 125
Male 168
Male 102
Male 153
Male 131
Male 116
Female 105
Male 109
Male 143
Male 111
Male 151
Male 128
Male 114
Male 124
Male 106
Male 137
Male 158
Male 144
Male 117
Male 163
Male 162
Female 150
Female 123

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

FR
GR
GR
GR
FR
CH
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GB
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR

AMIRA RUN EXPERIENCE 2024 10km

ANTQONIOX KQXTAKHX
XAPAAAMIMOZ MMNAAQMENAKHX
XPHXZTOZ ATNOYZIQTHX
THOMAS MALLIAROS
2OKPATHZ ZEPOYBIM
AAAMANTIA AEMONTZOIAOY
MNQProxz rAAANHx

MAPKOZ TZOPTZINAKHX
JEAN-FRANCOIS BACQUET
ZHOHX SHOAKAKHX

MANNHZ KAAOIEPAKHZ
KOSTIS MAVRANTONAKIS
JULIE FROUCHT

RAMON HOHN

MANQAHX MANOYZOI' ITANNAKHX
NIKOLAOS KELARAKIS
MANQAHY >AABAPAKHX
MANNHX ZAXOIMOYAOX

ERIC LLIDO

MANOZX BPOYAIAAKHX
THOMAS HARRISON

>TEAIOX AAMIMPINOX

NIKOZ TXANTHPAKHX

MAYAOX MAYPOMOYXTAKAKHZ
EFTHIMIS MOCHIANAKIS
GIORGOS DEVERAKIS

STELIOS MARKIDIS

OEANQ MNMATEPAKH

KATEPINA BOAANH

INA AEXIMO
KYAQN
LA SPORTIVA GREECE

ANEMOZ XANIQN / KYAQN

AFORDAKOS KENIATES TEAM

ASL RUNNING CLUB FAREMOUTIERS

ZAYP

ZAYP-KSPFITNESS

ASL RUNNING CLUB FAREMOUTIERS

OPIZONTAX

ZAYP

ZYNTPEXAAAKIA-OPIZONTAX

AFORDAKOS TEAM

0:38:35.340
0:38:40.337
0:38:41.854
0:39:55.584
0:40:45.834
0:44:07.300
0:44:53.800
0:45:02.550
0:45:53.534
0:46:43.254
0:46:52.030
0:47:42.764
0:49:08.760
0:49:32.250
0:49:34.500
0:50:15.257
0:50:36.754
0:50:59.164
0:51:01.387
0:51:03.110
0:51:03.494
0:52:42.230
0:53:48.210
0:53:52.224
0:54:09.980
0:54:33.970
0:54:33.970
0:54:36.464
0:55:19.714
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Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female

170
130
108
120
161
127
112
156
129
132
155
134
133
107
152
110
113
169
154
103
119
167
171
159

Country

GR
us
GB
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GB
GR
GR
GR

GR

CH
us

GR

ANAZTAXI0Z OIKONOMAKHX

KQNXTANTINOX KABAKHX
JEREMY HERNANDEZ
MICHELE SADLER

OEANQ ®PATKIAAAKH
KATEPINA AAPEMA

ARIS KOTOROS

FABPIHA XYPTIANOIAQY
MAPKOZ GEOAQPAKHZ
MNQProz KATXOYAHZ
ANAPEAY XTEPTIOMOYAOX
MAPINA KPHTIKOY
ATTEAIKH KOYNAOYPAKH
OWEN HARRIS-WREN
[XMHNH XEPMEA

SOFIA KANTZELI

MARIA LADOMENOU
LOTTA MAEKINEN
STEAAA ZTTANTIAAKH
GIULIA CARPINO

CHERYL PENROD
I'YMNAPAKH F'EQPTIA
AIKATEPINH BPABOPITH
FEQPTIA TZITAINOY

ZAYP
2AYP
KINESIS GYM

lLA.Z. MAAION MEFTAAONHZOX

ANDREAS STERG

ZYAAOIOx APOMEQN YT'EIAZ PEGYMNOY

MYRUNMANELAKISCOACH
SEAFORTH DAVE
KALIVES CROSSBOX

#MYRUNTEAM

EOX PEOYMNOY

0:55:39.707
0:55:42.954
0:55:58.460
0:56:18.707
0:56:35.630
0:56:35.947
0:57:19.690
0:58:12.440
0:58:12.440
0:58:35.177
0:58:44.680
0:59:44.440
1:00:33.420
1:02:06.410
1:02:26.317
1:02:28.134
1:04:25.887
1:05:03.437
1:05:16.627
1:07:11.110
1:11:26.830
1:12:59.824
1:22:31.987
1:41:11.594



